
SAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR ST ATE OFFICE 

Jan nary 1 O, 2023 
RECEIVED 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ~S Gov(;rnrnent~ ,: 1 r; . r,!TJ11SSiO 

A. Name of Candidate: Dennis Pyle --------------------------
Address: 2979 Kingfisher Rd 

City and Zip Code: Hiawatha, KS 66434 County: _B_R ____ _ 

Of~ S 1 t State Senate 11ce oug1: _________________ _ District: 
1 
------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C, Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2022 through December 31, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ....... .. $0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . $0.00 

$78,192.43 

$250.00 

$78,442.43 

$4,240.40 

$74,202.03 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, c01Tect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1/9/2022 
Date 

A d S b 
. Digitally signed by Andrew Scoby n re W CQ y Reason: I am approving this document 

Date: 2023.01.09 11 :04:37 -06'00' 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form 2023 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Dennis Pyle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

KS Automobile Dealers EAC 
10/07/22 731 S Kansas Ave 

Topeka,KS 66603 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Casb Cbeck Lo"n E runds 
Othtr 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$250.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Dennis Pyle 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Add1·ess or Disbursement Amount 

Dennis Pyle reimbursement for 2021 storage 
$300.00 1/6/22 2979 Kingfisher Rd 

Hiawatha, KS 66434 

Dennis Pyle reimbursement for 2021 mileage 
$1,441.00 1/6/22 2979 Kingfisher Rd 

Hiawatha, KS 66434 

Dennis Pyle reimbursement for hospitality expense 
$85.00 3/16/22 2979 Kingfisher Rd 

Hiawatha, KS 66434 

Go Daddy.com communication expense 
$71.88 4/24/22 14455 N Hayden Rd, Ste. 219 

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Go Daddy.com communication expense 
$167.40 6/15/22 14455 N Hayden Rd, Ste. 219 

Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

Hyatt Regency Hotel KIOGA Conference 
8/12/22 400 W Waterman $208,09 

Wichita, 67202 

Sunflower State Journal subscription 
8/1/22 8422 Madison Ave $160.00 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

Hawver News Company LLC subscription 
$180.00 12/10/22 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Dennis Pyle reimbursement for communication 
12/31/22 2979 Kingfisher Rd expenses $1,233.10 

Hiawatha, KS 66434 

; ~- ,">:.·. '.:,. -,:. ,: . '. ~·: ':,:·.~~:~~::.::<,:; .. 1·: 

.,,./t:tit~lt~t.'f~j~.:~~Ii~iJ:~itk.·.·,.• $3,846.47 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Dennis Pyle 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name aud Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Ellpenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$0.00 

$3,846.47 

$393.93 

$4,240.40 
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